
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 SR - 7 Corridor Study 259 days Tue 8/18/20 Fri 8/13/21
2 Phase I Project Coordination 109 days Tue 8/18/20 Fri 1/15/21
3 Project meetings 25 days Tue 8/18/20 Mon 9/21/20
4 Base Documenation 25 days Mon 8/31/20 Fri 10/2/20
5 Data Collection 25 days Mon 9/7/20 Fri 10/9/20
6 Field Work 15 days Mon 10/12/20 Fri 10/30/20
7 Regulatory review 15 days Mon 11/2/20 Fri 11/20/20
8 Real Estate Market Analysis 40 days Mon 11/23/20 Fri 1/15/21
9

10 Phase II Real Estate Market Analysis 120 days Tue 2/2/21 Mon 7/19/21
11 Market Potentials 25 days Mon 1/11/21 Fri 2/12/21
12 Interviews 10 days Mon 2/15/21 Fri 2/26/21
13 Market Analysis 40 days Mon 3/1/21 Fri 4/23/21
14 Conceptual Design 30 days Mon 3/29/21 Fri 5/7/21
15 Recommendations 15 days Mon 5/10/21 Fri 5/28/21
16

17 Phase III Real Estate Market Analysis 55 days Mon 5/31/21 Fri 8/13/21
18 Economic Impact Analysis 20 days Mon 5/31/21 Fri 6/25/21
19 Report 30 days Mon 6/14/21 Fri 7/23/21
20 Public Meetings 15 days Mon 7/26/21 Fri 8/13/21
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Project: SR - 7 Corridor Study
Date: Thu 7/2/20


